2023-24 Lunch Prices

*Only Adults Pay Tax

ITEM

LUNCH

HOT ENTREE

BREAKFAST

BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE OR
BUTTER

COLD SANDWICHES

CHIPS

SOFT PRETZELS

CHURROS

WHOLE GRAIN DONUT HOLES
FRUIT SNACKS

COOKIES each

ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM Of Month (Special)
STRING CHEESE

RICE KRISPIES TREATS

POP TART

BOTTLED WATER 160z
BOTTLED WATER 8oz

FRUIT PUNCH
APPLE/ORANGE JUICE

MILK

FRESH FRUIT

STUDENT
$3.30
$2.85
$2.00

$1.65

$2.50
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
3/$1.10
$1.10
$0.45
$1.10
$1.95
$0.75
$1.40
$1.40
$1.65
$1.00
$0.70
$0.75
$0.55
$0.55

ADULT*
$5.00
$3.10
$2.85

$1.95

$2.60
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
3/$1.10
$1.10
$0.45
$1.10
$1.95
$0.75
$1.40
$1.40
$1.65
$1.00
$0.70
$0.75
$0.55
$0.55



