2023-24 Lunch Prices

*Only Adults Pay Tax		
ITEM	STUDENT	ADULT*
LUNCH	\$3.30	\$5.00
HOT ENTRÉE	\$2.85	\$3.10
BREAKFAST	\$2.00	\$2.85
BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE OR BUTTER	\$1.65	\$1.95
COLD SANDWICHES	\$2.50	\$2.60
CHIPS	\$1.10	\$1.10
SOFT PRETZELS	\$1.10	\$1.10
CHURROS	\$1.10	\$1.10
WHOLE GRAIN DONUT HOLES	3/\$1.10	3/\$1.10
FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.10	\$1.10
COOKIES each	\$0.45	\$0.45
ICE CREAM	\$1.10	\$1.10
ICE CREAM Of Month (Special)	\$1.95	\$1.95
STRING CHEESE	\$0.75	\$0.75
RICE KRISPIES TREATS	\$1.40	\$1.40
POP TART	\$1.40	\$1.40
BOTTLED WATER 16oz	\$1.65	\$1.65
BOTTLED WATER 8oz	\$1.00	\$1.00
FRUIT PUNCH	\$0.70	\$0.70
APPLE/ORANGE JUICE	\$0.75	\$0.75
MILK	\$0.55	\$0.55
FRESH FRUIT	\$0.55	\$0.55